
MANUSKRIP 04B521
INTERMESTIC
by Safura Fitri Hanifah Dkk

Submission date: 08-Jul-2021 06:31AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1616915625
File name: MANUSKRIP_04B521_INTERMESTIC.docx (127K)
Word count: 6536
Character count: 45915



36

43

47

61



40

40

46

55







32







1

15





1

22



48

66



34



1

9

27

53



14

18

27

27



1

2

45



1

64



19

60





42

42

52



1

2

3

9

9

14
14

19

19

20

22

23

28

33

35

38

41

50



3

4

4

5

6

7

10

12

16

21

26

29

31

44

51

54

57



2

2

4

8

11

13

15

17

24

25

30

37

39

49

56

58

59

62

63

65



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

15%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

MANUSKRIP 04B521 INTERMESTIC
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

asean.org
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

aric.adb.org
Internet Source

ethesisarchive.library.tu.ac.th
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Texas State University- San
Marcos
Student Paper

Anirudh Shingal, Martin Roy, Pierre Sauvé.
"Do WTO+ commitments in services trade
agreements reflect a quest for optimal



9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

regulatory convergence? Evidence from Asia",
The World Economy, 2018
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Swinburne University of
Technology
Student Paper

city.rl.talis.com
Internet Source

Michael Zurn. "Assessing State Preferences
and Explaining Institutional Choice: The Case
of Intra-German Trade", International Studies
Quarterly, 6/1997
Publication

www.wto.org
Internet Source

www.pc.gov.au
Internet Source

www.springerprofessional.de
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Portsmouth
Student Paper



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

anotasihukum.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ditjenppi.kemendag.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Queen Mary and Westfield
College
Student Paper

Submitted to Queensland University of
Technology
Student Paper

kisdi.re.kr
Internet Source

Submitted to uvt
Student Paper

Submitted to London School of Economics
and Political Science
Student Paper

ndltd.ncl.edu.tw
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repositorio.cepal.org
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

ruor.uottawa.ca
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Adelaide
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Toronto
Student Paper

bppp.kemendag.go.id
Internet Source

ibimapublishing.com
Internet Source

agreement.asean.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Huddersfield
Student Paper

intermestic.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

www.pem.org.my
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

insis.vse.cz
Internet Source

tresia3lm0nd0.blogspot.com
Internet Source



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

Submitted to Universiteit van Amsterdam
Student Paper

www.repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Muhammad Akmal Farhani Lantif, Nabeta De
Nastiti, Nur Mahasih Hapsari, Siti Fatimah.
"BRANDING DESTINASI WISATA GUNUNG
BROMO MELALUI INSTAGRAM SEBAGAI
UPAYA GLOKALISASI", Jurnal Pariwisata, 2019
Publication

etheses.dur.ac.uk
Internet Source

mcdonaldauto.ning.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

journal.iaincurup.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sim University
Student Paper

Www.statista.com
Internet Source



51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

apel.anu.edu.au
Internet Source

e-journal.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

www.oecd.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

archive.org
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

hi.unida.gontor.ac.id
Internet Source

ocs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

otherreferats.allbest.ru
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

spb-old.psychopen.eu
Internet Source



63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

www.scholars.northwestern.edu
Internet Source

www.shinefikri.com
Internet Source

MARTIN ROY, JUAN MARCHETTI, HOE LIM.
"Services liberalization in the new generation
of preferential trade agreements (PTAs): how
much further than the GATS?", World Trade
Review, 2007
Publication

yulfiblogger.blogspot.com
Internet Source


